
 

 
 

Senior College Committees 2019 – 2020 
 

I. Planning And Evaluation Committee 
 

1. Dr. (Sr.) Ananda Amritmahal     Principal  
2. Ms. Gilda Pereira                Vice Principal (Arts) 
3. Dr. Yasmin Khan   Vice Principal (Science) 
4. Dr. Chinmoyee Vatsyayan 
5. Dr. Roshan D’Souza 
6. Dr. Paul Rozario 
7. Dr. Tina Chakravarty 
8. Dr. Anagha Tendulkar  

 
II. Examination Committee 

 
Dr. Ignat Mendes   Controller of Examination 
 

      Conduct of Examinations 
 

1. Ms. Swarupa Kamat  Coordinator   
2. Ms. Tanaz Asha 
3. Ms. Nishtha Dev 
4. Dr. T.C. Roymon 
5. Dr. Tina Chakravarty 
6. Dr. Sunita Jadhav 
7. Ms. Juliana D’Costa 

 
Declaration of Results 
 

1. Ms. Sandra Mendes  Coordinator 
2. Ms. Shraddha Prabhu 
3. Dr. Rajbinder Dehiya 
4. Ms. Rinjal Jain 
5. Dr. Meeta Saxena 
6. Ms. Nisha Yadav 
7. Dr. Rashna Poncha 
8. Ms. Drinal Lopes  

 
• Vice Principals are ex-officio members of the Examination Committee. 

 
 

III. Grievance Redressal & Anti Ragging Committee 
 

1. Dr. (Sr.) Ananda Amritmahal 
2. Sr. Annie Peter 
3. Ms. Boskey Martis 
4. Ms. Jihasa Vachharajani 
5. Ms. Medhavi Chaturvedi 
6. Dr. Arjumanara Surti 



 
 
 

 
IV. Sexual Harassment and Caste-Based Discrimination Committee  

 
1. Dr. (Sr.) Ananda Amritmahal 
2. Mr. Ajay Yadav 
3. Mr. Ivan John 
4. Dr. Lata Pujari 
5. Ms. Audrey D’Mello 

 
V. Admission Committee – Senior College Arts 

 
1. Ms. Gilda Pereira   Convenor 
2. Ms. Swarupa Kamat  Coordinator 
3. Sr. Patricia D’Souza 
4. Dr. Sumanika Sethi 
5. Ms. Jihasa Vachharajani 
6. Dr. Trevor Allis 

 
 

VI. Admission Committee – Senior College Science 
 

1. Dr. Yasmin Khan   Convenor 
2. Dr. Madhavi Kaji  Coordinator 
3. Ms. Sandra Mendes 
4. Ms. Shraddha Prabhu 
5. Dr. Meeta Saxena 
6. Ms. Sandhya Kadiru 
7. Dr. P. Sirisha Murthy 
8. Dr. Hemalatha Ramachandran 

 
VII. Library Committee 

 
1. Dr. (Sr.) Ananda Amritmahal Principal 
2. Mrs. Prabha Suresh  Convenor 
3. Dr. Madhavi Kaji 
4. Dr. T.C. Roymon  
5. Dr. Paul Rozario 
6. Dr. Tina Chakravarty 

 
VIII. Student Welfare Committee 

 
1. Sr. Rosa Makil 
2. Dr. Perpetua Miranda 
3. Dr. Rajbinder Dehiya 
4. Dr. Sumanika Sethi 
5. Ms. Shahnaz Shaikh  
6. Dr. Madhavi Kaji  

 
 
 
 



IX. Academic Audit Committee 
 

1. Dr. Arjumanara Surti  Convenor 
2. Dr. Trevor Allis   Convenor 
3. Dr. Prabha Shetty 
4. Ms. Nisha Yadav 
5. Dr. Madhavi Kaji 

 
 

X. Extra-Curricular Activities Committee 
 

1. Dr. Perpetua Miranda 
2. Dr. Gianni E. Mapara 
3. Ms. Lavanya Vardarajan 
4. Ms. Samrita Sinha 
5. Ms. Sidranaaz Qazi 
6. Dr. Sree Kumar 
7. Ms. Nisha Yadav 
8. Ms. Shruti Waydande-Kadam 
9. Ms. Kirti Borkar 
10.  Ms. Teetash Singhal 
11.  Ms. Shraddha Gaikwad 

 
 
 
 


